South Coast Vizsla Club

et D01 HANSON | .o cmmmmmmememenen 02 NOVEMber 2, 2018 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: 176 course Time: 80

Master Preferred 04 inch FAULTS I

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E

4002 Q-Tee Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman No Time NQ L] O O 0 1 0 0 0 1

4004 Mike Chihuahua Stephen Carazo 0:47:88 NO L] O O 0 0 0 0 1 0
Course Yardage: —176 Course Time: ________ 15

Master Preferred 08 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E

8010 Buddy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Nancy Brucks 0:81:22 NO Q L0 18 0 1 0 0 0
Course Yardage: 176  courseTime: 15

Master 08 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E

8019 Grip Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman 0:49:53 100 1st 25 O 0 0O 0 0 O

8015 Cap Russell Terrier Kim Buchbinder-Strid 0:55:68 100 2nd L 19 O 0 0O 0 0 O

8021 Fay-Fay Miniature Pinscher Betsy Totten 0:56:58 100 3rd L] 18 O 0 O O 0 O

8003 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger 0:68:63 100 ath [ L 6 O 0 0 0 0 0

8002 Daizy Papillon Alan Rowley 0:48:97 NO [ L O 0O 0 2 0 0 O
Course Yardage: __ 176 courseTime: 15

Excellent 08 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E

8020 Silly Sally All American Dog/Mixed Bree Libby Marsh 0:56:21 100 st O [ O 0 O O O O

8012 Prudence Cardigan Welsh Corgi Karen Hodge W/D - AIS [] OO 0 0 0 0 0 0

8017 Hana Papillon Alan Rowley 0:73:01 NQ [ i 0 5 4 0 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Abbie Hanson

Master Preferred

12002 Katie
12021 Bender
12017 Race
12025 Recon

Master

12024 Dandini
12018 Panda
12001 Tig

12008 Kassie
12015 Boo Weekly
12005 Forrest
12014 Brooke
12011 Amy
12023 Kelly
12012 Gigi
12007 Nicolette
12010 Sinead
12013 TheGenny
12004 Baxter

12 inch

Miniature American Shepherd Melinda Dayhuff

Australian Cattle Dog

Keeshond

Australian Cattle Dog

12 inch

Border Terrier

Chinese Crested

Miniature American Shepherd Bernadine Termath

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Nicole Carazo

Chinese Crested

Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Karen Gamboa

Shetland Sheepdog

Italian Greyhound
Italian Greyhound
Italian Greyhound

Cocker Spaniel

American Hairless Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

South Coast Vizsla Club
Friday, November 2, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

Course Yardage: __ 180 course Time: 74

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E

0:45:57 100 st L) L1 28 O 0 0 0 0 O

Nicole Carazo 0:55:74 100 2nd ) 18 O 0 0 0 0 O
Kris Arnds ABSENT L O O 0 O O 0 O
Stephen Carazo 0:53:35 NO L1 o o 0 1 0 1 0

Course Yardage: 176 course Time: 70

FAULTS l

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E

Alan Izumi 0:40:59 100 1st L 29 O 0 0 O 0 O
Karen Dickinson 0:41:18 100 ond L) [ 28 0 0 0 0 0 0
0:41:95 100 ard L L1 28 O 0 0 0 0 O

0:46:20 100 ath L1 LT 23 O 0 0 0 0 O

Patty Wiedeman 0:46:99 100 b 23 O 0 0 0 0 0
Gary Dickinson 0:51:10 100 ) 18 O 0 0 0 0 O
0:51:39 100 L1 18 O 0 0O 0 0 O

Nadira Banik 0:53:31 100 LT 16 O 0 0 0 0 O
Wendy Hesterly 0:57:80 100 12 O 0 0 0 0 O
Wendy Hesterly 0:68:98 100 O 1 0O 0 0 0 0 O
Wendy Hesterly No Time NOQ ] 0o 0 0 1 0 0 1
Wes Ward No Time NQ L o o 1 0 0 0 1
Jean Nichols Eichenlau 0:48:31 NO [] OO 0 1 0 0 0 0
Karen Hodge 0:53:20 NQ LI o O 0 0 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Abbie Hanson

Master Preferred

16014 Keeper
16001 Motive
16017 Snorkel
16004 Kwik
16011 Jaxson
16018 Lucy
16002 Miss Millie

Master

16012 Blaze
16023 Dany
16005 Beckett
16024 Dazzle
16027 Tasha
16025 Loki
16003 Tye
16007 Taylor
16021 Abbie
16029 Rowan
16006 Ragnar

16 inch

Border Collie Stephanie Spyr

Border Collie Geri Hernandez
Portuguese Water Dog Lara Schindler
Border Collie Libby Marsh

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Amy Meissner
Golden Retriever Vee Balma
Portuguese Water Dog Heather Kelly

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny scott-fox
Pumi Katherine Ogden
Pumi Barbara E. Miller

Australian Cattle Dog Michele Smith

Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
Keeshond Carol Blair
Keeshond Kris Arnds

Smooth Fox Terrier Annette Ankele

Border Collie Pamela Johnson
Australian Cattle Dog Stephen Carazo

Icelandic Sheepdog Selyne Aalbu

Course Time: 70

Time Score Q

0:37:15 100 1st [

ABSENT LU OO
0:47:45 NOQ L O O
0:51:13 No L) O O
0:52:42 NO [ O O
0:52:49 NO [T OO
0:77:13 NO [ O O

180 course Time: 69

Time Score Q

0:40:91 100 1st [
0:41:01 100 ¥ 2nd [
0:43:05 1004 3d U
0:45:35 100 _4th U DI
0:53:90 100 ¥ O
0:55:74 100 ¥ O O
0:66:10 100 ¥ O O

ABSENT | O O
0:43:20 NOQ L O O
0:44:20 NO [ O O
0:61:58 NOQ L O O
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South Coast Vizsla Club
Friday, November 2, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

FAULTS
R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 1 0
0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 0
0 2 0 0 0 0
21 1 0 0 1 0
FAULTS |
R W T F E

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 1 0
0 1 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Abbie Hanson

Excellent

16010 Yeager
16009 Echo
16013 Anya
16026 Lacey
16022 Penny

Course Yardage:

16 inch
Keeshond Kris Arnds
Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
Australian Cattle Dog Nicole Carazo

Miniature American Shepherd Bernadine Termath

Welsh Springer Spaniel Janice Baxter

South Coast Vizsla Club
Friday, November 2, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

180  course Time: 69

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:67:77 100 1st 1 [ O 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NQ [ O o 1 0 0 o0 1
0:49:68 NQ [ L O O 0 O O 1 O
0:54:48 No L] 0o 0 2 1 0 0 O
0:56:94 NO [ L O o 1 1 0 2 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Abbie Hanson

Master Preferred

20034 Strider
20023 Lulu
20011 Dexter

Course Yardage:

20 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Hayley J Mack

Poodle Jane Barack

Golden Retriever Zoe Beatty

South Coast Vizsla Club
Friday, November 2, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

185 course Time: 74
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:45:88 100 1st ] 28 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:59:90 100 2nd ) L1 14 O 0 0O 0 0 O
0:45:93 NQ [ L O o o0 o 1 1 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Abbie Hanson

Master

20043
20027
20024
20008
20018
20028
20004
20037
20045
20042
20033
20029
20048
20001
20041
20035
20022
20010
20017
20044
20005
20019
20026
20031

Rumor
Rogue
Gyro
Cinder
Porter
Pico
Hana
Ditto
Blue
Teak
Skye
Mojo
Dibs
Allie
Dylan
Mojo
Stryker
Leir
Jamee
Chance
Bailey
Skootz

Tripp
Bug

20 inch

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
German Shepherd Dog
Irish Water Spaniel
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever
Vizsla

Vizsla

Vizsla

Border Collie

Course Yardage:

Lori Barbee
Curt Uritz

Jean Eichenlaub
Molly Rapini
Sally Lewis
Dixie Hambrick
Karen Kaito
Teresa Rodney
Susan Barrow
Mary Grant
Mary Grant
Robin Strecker

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Stacey Steimle

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Samoyed

Belgian Malinois

Maia Lawrence
Curt Uritz

Helen Zamba
Sue Maddox
Sharon Adams
Deborah Cristiani
Jamie Walton
Sandy Shannon
Brenda Farrington

Libby Marsh

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Angie Sunderland

South Coast Vizsla Club
Friday, November 2, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

185 course Time: 65
Time Score Q
0:38:97 100 1st
0:39:47 100 2nd
0:40:51 100 3rd
0:40:61 100 4th
0:41:78 100
0:41:92 100
0:44:68 100
0:44:74 100
0:45:92 100
0:52:12 100

ABSENT !
ABSENT L
ABSENT L)
ABSENT L]
No Time NO [
No Time NQ Q
No Time NO [
0:47:13 NO [
0:47:59 NQ [
0:48:11 NO [
0:54:70 NQ [
0:54:96 NO L1
0:59:26 NO [
0:59:94 NO [
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Excellent/Master | Abbie Hanson

Excellent Preferred

20013 Roxy

Excellent

20009 Desmond
20021 Sochi
20016 Score
20030 Chase
20014 CHANCE

Master

24005 Jif

24001 Ticket
24011 Baby Ray
24008 Wyatt
24007 Sierra
24004 Crickett
24010 Bender

Master

24901 Hank

Course Yardage:

20 inch

Belgian Malinois

Jana Tibbetts

Course Yardage:

20 inch

Standard Schnauzer

Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Boxer

Jeanie Marvin
Jamie Walton
Teresa Rodney
Wes Ward

Marsha Yaeger

Course Yardage:

24 inch

Weimaraner

Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Malinois
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher

Belgian Tervuren

Lori Barbee
Laurie Zurborg
Jerri Lewis
Donna Germann
Sharisse Chavez
Nancy Ledyard

Sarah Naia Stier

Course Yardage:

24C inch

Golden Retriever

Vee Balma

South Coast Vizsla Club
Friday, November 2, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

185 course Time: 74
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:45:06 NQ [ L O O o0 0O 0 1 O
185 course Time: 65
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
ABSENT L] O o 0 0 0 0 O
No Time NO [ L O o o o o 1 1
0:39:94 NQ [ O o 1 0 0 0 O
0:61:69 NQ [ L O o 1 1 0 2 o0
0:83:42 NQ [ N 54 2 1 0 1 0
185 course Time: 69
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:39:54 100 ¥ ast [T L0 29 O 0 0 0 0 0
0:40:26 100 ¥ 2nd 01 0L 28 O 0 O O 0 O
0:57:05 100 ¥ 3rd 1 O 0 O O 0 O
ABSENT L] O O 0 0O 0 0 O
ABSENT [ L O O 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NQ [ O o 1 0 0 o0 1
0:46:48 NQ [ L O o 1 1 0 1 O
185  course Time: 65
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:47:21 100 ¥ 1st 01 0T 17 O 0 O O 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Abbie Hanson

Premier

8015 Cap

Premier

12013 TheGenny
12023 Kelly
12024 Dandini

Premier Preferred

16014 Keeper
16015 Molly
16017 Snorkel

Premier

16003 Tye

08 inch

Russell Terrier

12 inch

American Hairless Terrier

Italian Greyhound

Border Terrier

16 inch

Border Collie
Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

16 inch

Keeshond

Kim Buchbinder-Strid

Jean Nichols Eichenlau
Wendy Hesterly

Alan Izumi

Stephanie Spyr
Kim Buchbinder-Strid

Lara Schindler

Kris Arnds

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:84:24 NOQ L O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:46:59 100 ¥ ast [
0:64:40 100 ¥ 2nd O L
0:45:78 NOQ L O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:38:13 100 1st [
0:50:19 100 ¥ 2nd C[J [
0:48:21 No L) OO
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:65:50 NOQ L O O

South Coast Vizsla Club
Friday, November 2, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time R w T F E
60 1 1 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R w T F E
18 0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Abbie Hanson

Premier Preferred

20034 Strider
20011 Dexter

Premier

20029 Mojo
20035 Mojo
20021 Sochi
20027 Rogue
20017 Jamee
20024 Gyro
20045 Blue
20008 Cinder
20018 Porter

Premier

24008 Wyatt
24001 Ticket
24005 Jif

20 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Hayley J Mack

Golden Retriever

20 inch

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

German Shepherd Dog

Irish Water Spaniel

24 inch

Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

Weimaraner

Zoe Beatty

Robin Strecker
Helen Zamba
Jamie Walton
Curt Uritz
Deborah Cristiani
Jean Eichenlaub
Susan Barrow
Molly Rapini

Sally Lewis

Donna Germann
Laurie Zurborg

Lori Barbee

Time Score Q
ABSENT L

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

0:55:27 NO [

OO

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

ABSENT [ O O

ABSENT [ O O
No Time NO [ 0 O
0:38:61 NQ [ 0 O
0:41:00 NOQ L O O
0:43:22 NO [ O O
0:46:56 NO [ O O
0:58:54 NQ L) OO
0:62:15 NO [ O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25

ABSENT L O O
No Time NO [ O O
0:43:32 NQ [ O O

South Coast Vizsla Club
Friday, November 2, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 1 1

0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 1 0

0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 1 0

12 0 1 0 2 0
24 1 2 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 2 0 0 1

0 0 1 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



